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PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

MIM 104 - FARM IMPLEMENT

Description

Construction

Tyre size

Application

Trailer

Version
RIM

OD (mm)
SW (mm)
SLR (mm)
RC (mm)
NSD (mm)
TRA Code

Version
RIM

OD (inch)
SW (inch)
SLR (inch)
RC (inch)

NSD (32 nd)

TRA Code

MIM 104 FARM IMPLEMENT has been designed for field
and road transport with implements machinery and
trailers. MIM 104 is a high-speed tyre, which optimizes
travel times. MRL tread design ensures a long service life
also in harsh conditions and is stubble in the fields.

Bias
31x13.50-15 SL

International Standard
10LB

782

351

356

2339

9.5

I-1

US Standard
i0LB

30.78

13.82

14.02

92.09

11.96

I-1
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PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

MIM 104 - FARM IMPLEMENT

Recommend load, kg
LOAD
INDEX / Inflated (International standard)Speed, km/h Weight
SIZE ECE SAP CODE TYPE PR SPEED Pressure
Mixed Application
sYmBOL (bar) e
25 30 40 50 kg
24 1300 1270 1130 1017
2.6 1360 1330 1180 1062
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*1730*00 MRL14708026TL TL 08 1148 26.9
2.8 1410 1380 1230 1107
3.1 1510 1470 1310 1180
3.9 1730 1690 1500 1350
43 1830 1790 1590 1431
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*1714*00 MRL14712026TL TL 12 1248 27.1
4.7 1930 1890 1680 1512
5.2 2050 2000 1780 1600
Recommend load, Ibs
LOAD
INDEX / Inflated (US standard) Speed, mph Weight
SIZE ECE SAP CODE TYPE PR PEED Pressure
S (psi) Mixed Application
SYMBOL
16 19 25 31 lbs
35 2860 2794 2486 2237
38 2992 2926 2596 2336
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*1730*00 MRL14708026TL TL 08 1148 59.3
41 3102 3036 2706 2435
45 3322 3234 2882 2596
57 3806 3718 3300 2970
62 4026 3938 3498 3148
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*1714*00 MRL14712026TL TL 12 1248 59.8
68 4246 4158 3696 3326
75 4510 4400 3916 3520
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Disclaimer: All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. MRL Tyres Ltd.
or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and
contents of this publication, certificates or the website are the exclusive property of MRL Tyres Ltd. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload,
make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by MRL Tyres Ltd.
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