

PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

MIM 104 - FARM IMPLEMENT

Description

MIM 104 FARM IMPLEMENT has been designed for field and road transport with implements machinery and trailers. MIM 104 is a high-speed tyre, which optimizes travel times. MRL tread design ensures a long service life also in harsh conditions and is stubble in the fields.

Construction Bias

31x13.50-15 SL Tyre size

Application





00-	60-t
Trailer	Baler
Version	1

Version	International Standard
RIM	10LB
OD (mm)	782
SW (mm)	351
SLR (mm)	356
RC (mm)	2339
NSD (mm)	9.5
TRA Code	I-1

Version	US Standard
RIM	10LB
OD (inch)	30.78
SW (inch)	13.82
SLR (inch)	14.02
RC (inch)	92.09
NSD (32 nd)	11.96
TRA Code	I-1



Special Characteristics











PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

MIM 104 - FARM IMPLEMENT

SIZE ECE SAP (SAP CODE	TYPE	PR	LOAD INDEX /	Inflated	Recommend load, kg (International standard)Speed, km/h				Weight
	FCF										
	SAP CODE 1	ITPE	PK	SPEED SYMBOL	Pressure (bar)	Mixed Application					
						25	30	40	50	kg	
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*1730*00 MRL147080		***************************************		08	114 B	2.4	1300	1270	1130	1017	26.9
	F0*106B00/1F*1720*00					2.6	1360	1330	1180	1062	
	MIRL147080261L	MRL14708026TL TL	08	114 6	2.8	1410	1380	1230	1107	26.9	
					3.1	1510	1470	1310	1180		
					124 B	3.9	1730	1690	1500	1350	27.1
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*17	F0*106B00/1F*1714*00	E9*106R00/15*1714*00 MRL14712026TL TL	T1	12		4.3	1830	1790	1590	1431	
	E9-100K00/15*1/14*00		IL	12		4.7	1930	1890	1680	1512	
						5.2	2050	2000	1780	1600	

SIZE ECE		SAP CODE	ТҮРЕ	PR	LOAD INDEX / SPEED SYMBOL	Inflated Pressure (psi)	Recommend load, lbs				Weight
	FCF						(US standard) Speed, mph				
	ECE						Mixed Application				
							16	19	25	31	lbs
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*1730*00 MRL14		.9*106R00/15*1730*00 MRL14708026TL	TL	08	114 B	35	2860	2794	2486	2237	- 59.3
	F0*10CD00/1F*1770*00					38	2992	2926	2596	2336	
	WKL147080261L 1L	11.	08	1146	41	3102	3036	2706	2435	59.3	
					45	3322	3234	2882	2596		
31x13.5-15 E9*106R00/15*1714*00 MRL14712020					57	3806	3718	3300	2970		
	E0*106D00/1E*171/1*00	0*10CD00/4F*1714*00	TL	12	124 B	62	4026	3938	3498	3148	59.8
	E9*100R00/13*1/14*00 WKL14/120201L	WINL14/120261L				68	4246	4158	3696	3326	
					75	4510	4400	3916	3520		



Disclaimer: All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. MRL Tyres Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication, certificates or the website are the exclusive property of MRL Tyres Ltd. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by MRL Tyres Ltd.